
LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT
 TO THE POST OF HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT CUM PHYSICAL  TRAINING OFFICER

SL.NO.
RANK

REGNO
MARKS

COMMUNAL CATEGORY
SELECTED CATEGORY

NAME
GENDER

DOB

EQUCATIONAL
QUALFN 

NATIVE DISTRICT
DISTRICT CURRENTLY

RESIDING
PHOTO

1
1

0201001178
337.50

MBC/DC
GT_G(1/2)

MANIVEL K
MALE

15/06/1992

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUPPUR

2
2

0101001254
337.50

BC
GT_W(1/2)

TAMILSELVI N 
FEMALE

10/06/1992

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
DINDIGUL
DINDIGUL

3 MANIMARAN B
SSLC

3
3

1001001343
337.50

MBC/DC
GT_G(2/2)

MANIMARAN B
MALE

10/11/1997

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR

4
5

0101001038
325.50

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G(1/1)

KATHIRVEL D
MALE

21/07/1982

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

RANIPET
RANIPET

5
6

1001002040
321.00

BC
BC_G(1/3)

SARAVANAKUMAR N
MALE

05/06/1987

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

MADURAI
MADURAI

6
8

1001001157
313.50

BC
BC_G(2/3)

VIJAYA ALAGENDRAN P
MALE

10/04/1993

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR
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7
9

0201001104
312.00

MBC/DC
GT_W(2/2)

SIVASANKARI A
FEMALE

25/05/1992

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

KRISHNAGIRI
COIMBATORE

8
10

0101001219
309.00

BC
GT_G_PSTM(1/1)

VIJAYAKUMAR B
MALE

27/07/1987

SSLC
HSC

D.P.Ed
B.P.Ed

THANJAVUR
CHENNAI

11 SUBHA S
SSLC

9
11

1001001382
307.50

BC
BC_W(1/1)

SUBHA S
FEMALE

20/04/1985

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
MADURAI

10
12

0101001351
306.00

SC
SC_G(1/1)

GOPALAKRISHNAN A
MALE

06/02/1985

SSLC
HSC
B.P.E

M.P.Ed

VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

11
13

0101001217
306.00

BC
BC_G(3/3)

SHIVALGAR S
MALE

19/07/1977

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed

THENI
THIRUVALLUR

12
18

0101001181
298.50

SC
SC_EX(1/1)

MARIAPPAN K
MALE

09/03/1984

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

TIRUNELVELI
TIRUNELVELI
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13
62

1001001214
274.50

SC
SC_W(1/1)

PARASAKTHI S
FEMALE

07/05/1997

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed
M.P.Ed

THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

14
127

0201002148
253.50

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_W_PSTM(1/1)

KOWSALYA P
FEMALE

05/05/1987

SSLC
HSC

D.P.Ed
B.P.Ed

SALEM
SALEM

159 LAKSHMIPRABHA J SSLC
15

159
1001001400

244.50

BC
BC_W_PSTM(1/1)

LAKSHMIPRABHA J
FEMALE

26/12/1986

SSLC
HSC

B.P.Ed

TIRUNELVELI
TIRUNELVELI

16
164

1001001396
243.00

BC
BC_G_PSTM(1/1)

GOBALAKRISHNAN S
MALE

12/05/1996

SSLC
HSC

D.P.Ed

DINDIGUL
Dindigul

17
173

0201002156
241.50

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_PSTM(1/1)

ARUNACHALAM D
MALE

20/07/1979

SSLC
HSC

T.CERT.P.Ed

NAMAKKAL
NAMAKKAL

18
240

0201001185
229.50

ST
ST_G_PSTM(1/1)

VIJAYAKUMAR R
MALE

30/07/1985

SSLC
HSC

D.P.Ed

NAMAKKAL
NAMAKKAL


