LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT CUM PHYSICAL TRAINING OFFICER

SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EQUCATIONAL QUALFN	NATIVE DISTRICT DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
1	1 0201001178 337.50	MBC/DC GT_G(1/2)	MANIVEL K MALE 15/06/1992	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUPPUR	
2	2 0101001254 337.50	BC GT_W(1/2)	TAMILSELVI N FEMALE 10/06/1992	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed	DINDIGUL DINDIGUL	
3	3 1001001343 337.50	MBC/DC GT_G(2/2)	MANIMARAN B MALE 10/11/1997	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR	MANIMARAN.B 97-II-2023
4	5 0101001038 325.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G(1/1)	KATHIRVEL D MALE 21/07/1982	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	RANIPET RANIPET	KATHIRVEL D 10.09.2023
5	6 1001002040 321.00	BC BC_G(1/3)	SARAVANAKUMAR N MALE 05/06/1987	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	MADURAI MADURAI	
6	8 1001001157 313.50	BC BC_G(2/3)	VIJAYA ALAGENDRAN P MALE 10/04/1993	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR	

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT CUM PHYSICAL TRAINING OFFICER

SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EQUCATIONAL QUALFN	NATIVE DISTRICT DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
7	9 0201001104 312.00	MBC/DC GT_W(2/2)	SIVASANKARI A FEMALE 25/05/1992	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	KRISHNAGIRI COIMBATORE	
8	10 0101001219 309.00	BC GT_G_PSTM(1/1)	VIJAYAKUMAR B MALE 27/07/1987	SSLC HSC D.P.Ed B.P.Ed	THANJAVUR CHENNAI	
9	11 1001001382 307.50	BC BC_W(1/1)	SUBHA S FEMALE 20/04/1985	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI MADURAI	
10	12 0101001351 306.00	SC SC_G(1/1)	GOPALAKRISHNAN A MALE 06/02/1985	SSLC HSC B.P.E M.P.Ed	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	
11	13 0101001217 306.00	BC BC_G(3/3)	SHIVALGAR S MALE 19/07/1977	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed	THENI THIRUVALLUR	
12	18 0101001181 298.50	SC SC_EX(1/1)	MARIAPPAN K MALE 09/03/1984	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI	K.MARIAPPAN 05.10.2023

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF HOSTEL SUPERINTENDENT CUM PHYSICAL TRAINING OFFICER

SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EQUCATIONAL QUALFN	NATIVE DISTRICT DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	РНОТО
13	62 1001001214 274.50	SC SC_W(1/1)	PARASAKTHI S FEMALE 07/05/1997	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed M.P.Ed	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI	PARASAKTHI S 30.10.2023
14	127 0201002148 253.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC_W_PSTM(1/1)	KOWSALYA P FEMALE 05/05/1987	SSLC HSC D.P.Ed B.P.Ed	SALEM SALEM	KOWSALYA P 15.11.2023
15	159 1001001400 244.50	BC BC_W_PSTM(1/1)	LAKSHMIPRABHA J FEMALE 26/12/1986	SSLC HSC B.P.Ed	TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI	
16	164 1001001396 243.00	BC BC_G_PSTM(1/1)	GOBALAKRISHNAN S MALE 12/05/1996	SSLC HSC D.P.Ed	DINDIGUL Dindigul	СОЛЕН
17	173 0201002156 241.50	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_PSTM(1/1)	ARUNACHALAM D MALE 20/07/1979	SSLC HSC T.CERT.P.Ed	NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL	ARUNACHALAM.D
18	240 0201001185 229.50	ST ST_G_PSTM(1/1)	VIJAYAKUMAR R MALE 30/07/1985	SSLC HSC D.P.Ed	NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL	